Model
Peak
current
(A)
Rated
current(A) Voltage(V）
Matched
BLDC Motor RS485 Displayer
Speed
regulation by
knob or inner
potentiometer
Digital signal
speed
regulation
External
analog speed
regulation
Multistage
speed Dimension(mm)
Low
voltage
input
BLD70B 6 3 VDC12-30 70W or lower √ √ √ 56.5*96*20
BLD70R 6 3 VDC12-30 70W or lower √ √ √ √ 56.5*96*20
BLD-120A 16 8 VDC12-30 125w or lower √ √ √ 60*96*24.5
BLD120R 16 8 VDC12-30 125w or lower √ √ √ √ 60*96*24.5
SH-D08R 10 8 VDC20-50 220w or lower √ √ √ √ √ √ 116*67*28
SD-D120LRD 16 8 VDC48 120W or lower √ √ √ √ √ √ 100*60*102
SE-200 7 / VDC48 200W or lower √ √ √ √ 60*102*90
BLD-300B 15 / VDC12-56 300w or lower √ √ √ 80*143*33
BLD-300R 20.6 / VDC15-62 300w or lower √ √ √ √ 143*90.1*32.5
BLD-750 45 25 VDC18-50 750w or lower √ √ √ 97*151*48
BLD1500RA 82 / VDC20-50 1500w or lower √ √ √ √ 200*78*142
110VAC
or
220VAC
input
SEH120R 1.8 / VAC120-250 120W or lower √ √ √ √ √ 52*60.5*162
SD-D120HRD 1.8 / VAC110-220 120W or lower √ √ √ √ √ √ 60*90*102
SA-D120HD 1.8 / VAC110-220 120W or lower √ √ √ √ √ 60*90*102
EH200A 4 2 VAC110-220 200W or lower √ 53.5*90*97.3
EHD200A 4 2 VAC110-220 200W or lower √ √ √ 53.5*90*97.3
BLDH400R 5.5 / VAC110-250 400w or lower √ √ √ √ 151*86*52.5
SEH400R 6 / VAC120-250 400w or lower √ √ √ √ √ 161.9*60.5*102.5
BLDH750 8 4.2 VAC185-265 750w or lower √ √ √ 65*170*97
BLDH750R 9 / VAC110-250 750w or lower √ √ √ √ 170*65*97
SEH750R 12 / VAC120-250 750w or lower √ √ √ √ √ 161.9*60.5*102.5
BLDH1500A 12 8 VAC185-265 1500w or lower √ √ √ √ 147*203*78
We provide OEM and ODM service according to the customers' requirement
SE-200 SEH120R
SEH400R
SEH750R
SA-D120HD
SD-D120HRD EH200A
Email: inquiry@ican-tech.com